
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Nottinghamshire 694 554 70 70

2 Derbyshire 617 497 60 60

3 Leicestershire & Rutland 603 503 50 50

4 Lincolshire 454 414 0 40



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 91 Emily Race Nottinghamshire 144 48 46 50
2 89 Emily Rose Maule Nottinghamshire 139 47 42 50
3 71 Leah Smith Leicestershire & Rutlan 137 46 47 44

4= 61 Emily Coope Derbyshire 136 50 48 38
4= 90 Sophie Mills Nottinghamshire 136 50 39 47
6 92 Katie Mckinstosh Nottinghamshire 135 42 50 43
7 72 Millie Shaw Leicestershire & Rutlan 129 47 40 42
8 66 Lydia Naylor Derbyshire 124 37 47 40

9= 70 Jessica Male Leicestershire & Rutlan 122 39 43 40
9= 93 Sadie Bradley Nottinghamshire 122 44 30 48
11 64 Cara Brown Derbyshire 120 34 50 36
12 62 Emily Deeming Derbyshire 117 42 39 36

13= 63 Rebecca Wardle Derbyshire 115 39 30 46
13= 68 Bethan Padbury Leicestershire & Rutlan 115 44 43 28
15 65 Abigail Turner Derbyshire 114 40 44 30
16 35 Jemma Nambro Lincolshire 109 30 32 47
17 94 Amber Owens Nottinghamshire 107 37 36 34
18 33 Florence Ireland Lincolshire 106 36 32 38
19 69 Wallis Newitt Leicestershire & Rutlan 104 32 38 34
20 36 Francesca Wilson Lincolshire 100 34 34 32
21 32 Hannah Sharp Lincolshire 99 28 28 43
22 73 Rosie Moore Leicestershire & Rutlan 98 32 34 32
23 34 Molly Colbert Lincolshire 96 30 36 30
24 74 Rosie Tipper Leicestershire & Rutlan 0



Team Results Derbyshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Nottinghamshire 694 554 70 70

2 Derbyshire 617 497 60 60

3 Leicestershire & Rutland 603 503 50 50

4 Lincolshire 454 414 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Emily Coope 2LR 23.5 23.5 1 50
61 Emily Coope S 0.00 0.00 8.90 8.90 2 48
61 Emily Coope SLJ 2.09 2.08 2.12 2.12 7 38
62 Emily Deeming 4LR 52.8 52.8 5 42
62 Emily Deeming SB 77 77 6= 39
62 Emily Deeming VJ 49 51 51 51 8 36
63 Rebecca Wardle 2LR 25.5 25.5 6= 39
63 Rebecca Wardle SB 66 66 11 30
63 Rebecca Wardle VJ 56 54 57 57 3 46
64 Cara Brown 2LR 25.8 25.8 9 34
64 Cara Brown S 9.82 10.62 10.40 10.62 1 50
64 Cara Brown SLJ 2.04 2.00 2.10 2.10 8 36
65 Abigail Turner 4LR 53.0 53.0 6 40
65 Abigail Turner S 8.63 8.62 8.24 8.63 4 44
65 Abigail Turner VJ 42 43 42 43 11 30
66 Lydia Naylor 4LR 53.3 53.3 7= 37
66 Lydia Naylor SB 79 79 2= 47
66 Lydia Naylor SLJ 2.15 2.10 2.14 2.15 6 40



Team Results Leicestershire & Rutland ()

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Nottinghamshire 694 554 70 70

2 Derbyshire 617 497 60 60

3 Leicestershire & Rutland 603 503 50 50

4 Lincolshire 454 414 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
68 Bethan Padbury 4LR 52.1 52.1 4 44
68 Bethan Padbury SB 78 78 4= 43
68 Bethan Padbury SLJ 1.78 1.80 1.84 1.84 12 28
69 Wallis Newitt 2LR 26.3 26.3 10 32
69 Wallis Newitt S 7.00 0.00 6.39 7.00 7 38
69 Wallis Newitt VJ 49 47 47 49 9 34
70 Jessica Male 2LR 25.5 25.5 6= 39
70 Jessica Male SB 78 78 4= 43
70 Jessica Male VJ 52 52 53 53 6 40
71 Leah Smith 2LR 24.9 24.9 3 46
71 Leah Smith SB 79 79 2= 47
71 Leah Smith SLJ 2.14 2.16 2.18 2.18 4 44
72 Millie Shaw 4LR 51.7 51.7 2= 47
72 Millie Shaw S 6.93 0.00 7.16 7.16 6 40
72 Millie Shaw SLJ 2.08 2.12 2.16 2.16 5 42
73 Rosie Moore 4LR 55.1 55.1 10 32
73 Rosie Moore S 6.08 5.92 6.21 6.21 9 34
73 Rosie Moore VJ 48 46 47 48 10 32



Team Results Lincolshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Nottinghamshire 694 554 70 70

2 Derbyshire 617 497 60 60

3 Leicestershire & Rutland 603 503 50 50

4 Lincolshire 454 414 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
32 Hannah Sharp 4LR 56.6 56.6 12 28
32 Hannah Sharp SB 62 62 12 28
32 Hannah Sharp VJ 56 56 53 56 4= 43
33 Florence Ireland 2LR 25.6 25.6 8 36
33 Florence Ireland S 4.85 5.97 5.74 5.97 10 32
33 Florence Ireland VJ 50 52 51 52 7 38
34 Molly Colbert 2LR 27.3 27.3 11 30
34 Molly Colbert S 6.79 6.75 6.52 6.79 8 36
34 Molly Colbert SLJ 1.90 1.86 1.93 1.93 11 30
35 Jemma Nambro 4LR 56.1 56.1 11 30
35 Jemma Nambro SB 69 69 10 32
35 Jemma Nambro SLJ 2.16 2.18 2.21 2.21 2= 47
36 Francesca Wilson 4LR 54.2 54.2 9 34
36 Francesca Wilson SB 72 72 9 34
36 Francesca Wilson SLJ 1.95 2.00 1.93 2.00 10 32



Team Results Nottinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Nottinghamshire 694 554 70 70

2 Derbyshire 617 497 60 60

3 Leicestershire & Rutland 603 503 50 50

4 Lincolshire 454 414 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
89 Emily Rose Maule 4LR 51.7 51.7 2= 47
89 Emily Rose Maule S 7.25 7.25 7.01 7.25 5 42
89 Emily Rose Maule VJ 63 64 63 64 1 50
90 Sophie Mills 4LR 51.3 51.3 1 50
90 Sophie Mills SB 77 77 6= 39
90 Sophie Mills SLJ 2.15 2.16 2.21 2.21 2= 47
91 Emily Race 2LR 24.3 24.3 2 48
91 Emily Race S 8.41 8.48 8.77 8.77 3 46
91 Emily Race SLJ 2.25 2.20 2.30 2.30 1 50
92 Katie Mckinstosh 2LR 25.2 25.2 5 42
92 Katie Mckinstosh SB 83 83 1 50
92 Katie Mckinstosh VJ 53 56 50 56 4= 43
93 Sadie Bradley 2LR 25.0 25.0 4 44
93 Sadie Bradley S 5.20 4.65 5.60 5.60 11 30
93 Sadie Bradley VJ 55 59 58 59 2 48
94 Amber Owens 4LR 53.3 53.3 7= 37
94 Amber Owens SB 73 73 8 36
94 Amber Owens SLJ 2.08 1.97 2.06 2.08 9 34



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire White 61 Emily Coope 23.5 50
2 Nottinghamshire Green 91 Emily Race 24.3 48
3 Leicestershire & Rutland 71 Leah Smith 24.9 46
4 Nottinghamshire Green 93 Sadie Bradley 25.0 44
5 Nottinghamshire Green 92 Katie Mckinstosh 25.2 42

6= Derbyshire White 63 Rebecca Wardle 25.5 39
6= Leicestershire & Rutland 70 Jessica Male 25.5 39
8 Lincolshire Yellow 33 Florence Ireland 25.6 36
9 Derbyshire White 64 Cara Brown 25.8 34

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 69 Wallis Newitt 26.3 32
11 Lincolshire Yellow 34 Molly Colbert 27.3 30



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire Green 90 Sophie Mills 51.3 50
2= Leicestershire & Rutland 72 Millie Shaw 51.7 47
2= Nottinghamshire Green 89 Emily Rose Maule 51.7 47
4 Leicestershire & Rutland 68 Bethan Padbury 52.1 44
5 Derbyshire White 62 Emily Deeming 52.8 42
6 Derbyshire White 65 Abigail Turner 53.0 40

7= Derbyshire White 66 Lydia Naylor 53.3 37
7= Nottinghamshire Green 94 Amber Owens 53.3 37
9 Lincolshire Yellow 36 Francesca Wilson 54.2 34

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 73 Rosie Moore 55.1 32
11 Lincolshire Yellow 35 Jemma Nambro 56.1 30
12 Lincolshire Yellow 32 Hannah Sharp 56.6 28



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Nottinghamshire Green 1:41.6 0.0 1:41.6 70.0
2 01 Derbyshire White 1:42.0 0.0 1:42.0 60.0
3 02 Leicestershire & Rutland 1:48.1 0.0 1:48.1 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Nottinghamshire Green 1:37.7 0.0 1:37.7 70.0
2 01 Derbyshire White 1:37.8 0.0 1:37.8 60.0
3 02 Leicestershire & Rutland 1:38.1 0.0 1:38.1 50.0
4 03 Lincolshire Yellow 1:39.4 0.0 1:39.4 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Derbyshire White 64 Cara Brown 10.62 50
2 Derbyshire White 61 Emily Coope 8.90 48
3 Nottinghamshire Green 91 Emily Race 8.77 46
4 Derbyshire White 65 Abigail Turner 8.63 44
5 Nottinghamshire Green 89 Emily Rose Maule 7.25 42
6 Leicestershire & Rutland 72 Millie Shaw 7.16 40
7 Leicestershire & Rutland 69 Wallis Newitt 7.00 38
8 Lincolshire Yellow 34 Molly Colbert 6.79 36
9 Leicestershire & Rutland 73 Rosie Moore 6.21 34

10 Lincolshire Yellow 33 Florence Ireland 5.97 32
11 Nottinghamshire Green 93 Sadie Bradley 5.60 30



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Nottinghamshire Green 92 Katie Mckinstosh 83 50
2= Derbyshire White 66 Lydia Naylor 79 47
2= Leicestershire & Rutland 71 Leah Smith 79 47
4= Leicestershire & Rutland 68 Bethan Padbury 78 43
4= Leicestershire & Rutland 70 Jessica Male 78 43
6= Derbyshire White 62 Emily Deeming 77 39
6= Nottinghamshire Green 90 Sophie Mills 77 39
8 Nottinghamshire Green 94 Amber Owens 73 36
9 Lincolshire Yellow 36 Francesca Wilson 72 34

10 Lincolshire Yellow 35 Jemma Nambro 69 32
11 Derbyshire White 63 Rebecca Wardle 66 30
12 Lincolshire Yellow 32 Hannah Sharp 62 28



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire Green 91 Emily Race 2.30 50
2= Lincolshire Yellow 35 Jemma Nambro 2.21 47
2= Nottinghamshire Green 90 Sophie Mills 2.21 47
4 Leicestershire & Rutland 71 Leah Smith 2.18 44
5 Leicestershire & Rutland 72 Millie Shaw 2.16 42
6 Derbyshire White 66 Lydia Naylor 2.15 40
7 Derbyshire White 61 Emily Coope 2.12 38
8 Derbyshire White 64 Cara Brown 2.10 36
9 Nottinghamshire Green 94 Amber Owens 2.08 34

10 Lincolshire Yellow 36 Francesca Wilson 2.00 32
11 Lincolshire Yellow 34 Molly Colbert 1.93 30
12 Leicestershire & Rutland 68 Bethan Padbury 1.84 28



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
East Midlands Regional Final Under 15 Girls Grantham Meres 15 Feb 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Nottinghamshire Green 89 Emily Rose Maule 64 50
2 Nottinghamshire Green 93 Sadie Bradley 59 48
3 Derbyshire White 63 Rebecca Wardle 57 46

4= Lincolshire Yellow 32 Hannah Sharp 56 43
4= Nottinghamshire Green 92 Katie Mckinstosh 56 43
6 Leicestershire & Rutland 70 Jessica Male 53 40
7 Lincolshire Yellow 33 Florence Ireland 52 38
8 Derbyshire White 62 Emily Deeming 51 36
9 Leicestershire & Rutland 69 Wallis Newitt 49 34

10 Leicestershire & Rutland 73 Rosie Moore 48 32
11 Derbyshire White 65 Abigail Turner 43 30


